Race
Place Number

1 10
2 4
3 69
4 54
5 13
6 27

National Championship Air Races
2017 Jet Heat 1B Results

Race Start: Thursday, September 14, 1:20 PM
6 Laps, 46.9900 miles

Pilot

Pete Stavrides
Virginia Beach, VA

Bob McCormack
Reno, NV

Lachie Onslow
Armidale, Australia

Jeff Turney
Reno, NV

Nathan Harnagel
Friendswood, TX

James Beyer
Bellevue, NE

Reports are available at: http://Reports.AirRace.org
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Aircraft

"Riff Raff"
L-39C

"Soko O'no"
Galeb G2-A

"Drop Bear"
L-39C

"Robin 1"
L-39C

"Reality Czech"
L-39C

"Starship"
L-29

Pairing
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

Qualifying

Laps
Flown

Penalty

+12 sec

+12 sec

Time

06:39.435

06:40.693

06:53.481

06:58.700

07:30.180

06:40.672

Speed
423.508
422.179
409.122
404.022
375.770

351.124



