

## National Championship Air Races 2017 Jet Heat 1B Results



Race Start: Thursday, September 14, 1:20 PM 6 Laps, 46.9900 miles

Place	Race Number	Pilot	Aircraft	Pairing	Laps Flown	Penalty	Time	Speed
1	10	Pete Stavrides Virginia Beach, VA	"Riff Raff" L-39C	Qualifying	6		06:39.435	423.508
2	4	Bob McCormack Reno, NV	"Soko O'no" Galeb G2-A	Qualifying	6	+12 sec	06:40.693	422.179
3	69	Lachie Onslow Armidale, Australia	"Drop Bear" L-39C	Qualifying	6		06:53.481	409.122
4	54	Jeff Turney Reno, NV	"Robin 1" L-39C	Qualifying	6		06:58.700	404.022
5	13	Nathan Harnagel Friendswood, TX	"Reality Czech" L-39C	Qualifying	6	+12 sec	07:30.180	375.770
6	27	James Beyer Bellevue, NE	"Starship" L-29	Qualifying	5		06:40.672	351.124